
GEMS COIVilMER.CIAT, CO ITN
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Area' secto r-1' No ida'

Ema il : investcos@ya hoo.com , gemscom@yahoo.com, Ph: +91"-t2A-4939945

Kolkata Stock Exchange Ltd.
7- Lyons Range
Kolkata - 700001

Date: February I0, Z02Z

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provision of Regulation 30(2) & Regulation 33 of the sEBI flisting Obligation
and Disclosure RequirementsJ Regulations 2015 and other applicable provisions, if any,
please find enclosed herewith unaudited financial results, for the euarter and Nine Months
ended on December 3L, 202L along with the limited review report of the company,s
auditors as considered, reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their Meeting
held on February L0,2022.

Further the Board Meeting started at its scheduled time at 02:00 pM and concluded at03:15 PM.

8IIJdl?IS16
Please acknowledge rcccipt

Thankingyou
Yours faithfully
For Gems Commercial Co. Ltd.
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[DirectorJ

Encl: as above
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Regd. Office: 20l, Maharsh i Debe ndra Road, 2nd Ftoor, Kotkata Mg)- 700007



Gems Commercial Co Ltd.
Regd. Office: 2011, Maharshi Debendra Road,Znd Floor, Kolkata (WB)- 700007

Admin. Office: B-38, cround Floor, Institutional Area, Sector-1, Noida (U.p.) _ 201301.
CIN:L51109WBL9A3PLCO35777 website:www.gemscommercial.co.in

Unaudited Financial Results for quarter & Nine Months ended on 31st December,2021

Email: Ph: +9t-72O-4939945
(Rs. in Lakh)

I

ended Nine Months ended
37.I2.2027 30.09.2021 3 31-.72.2027 3L.t2.2020 37.03.2021

Notes

(aJ Net Sales/lncome lrom Operations (Net of excise dutyJ

Other Income t61. 0.2a
Total income

0.28

Cost of Materials consumed

Purchase of stock-in-trade
(c) Changes in inventories offinished goods, work-in-progress and stock-
in-trade

benefits 0.35 0.05 0.97 t.L2
and amortisation 1,.67 2.20 6.60 14.80(fl OtherexpensesfAny item exceeding 100/o ofthe total expenses

to be shown separatelyJ
7.54 5.93

2

8.59 8.3 t7 ?3.74Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance
and items (1.e1) (8.5eJ 15 G7.1 (23.46)

4. Other Income
0.

(3.5s) (1.e1) 153.40 (L6.20)

0.62
4.23

(4.17) {2.63) (B.5el L51.26 (16.20) (24.4e)
Items

/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 t g)
(4.1 (2.63) (8.se) 151 (L6.2 '(24.4e)

10. Tax
9.51 1.7011.Net Profit / (Loss] from ordinary activities after tax (9 t 10)

(4.77) (2.63) 7t1.75

12. Extraordinary items

13. Net Profit after Tax for t}le I t11.75
OTHER INCOME
14. Other Comprehansive Incomefor the period netofTax - notto be

to Profit & Loss Account
2,833.6A

Income for the period comprising profit /
{Loss) after taxes and Comprehansive Income (13 I 14)

15. Total Comprehansive

(4.7 (2.63) (8.sel (76.2 2,810.89

16. Paid-up equity share capital
Value of Rs 10.00 623 623.50 623.50 623.50

Balance Sheet

17. Other Equity excluding RevaluationReseruesas per LastAudited

Rs

18. Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)

1.79
'asi c

Jiluted
r.79

19.ii Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)
(ofRs 10/- each) NotAnnualised

Basic
r.

Diluted
1.

Note:

The1. above unaudited financialstandalone results ofGems Commercial Limited have beenCompany ("the Company") reviewed the CommitteeAudit andby taken recordon the ofBoardby oftheDirectors Companytheir Limited2022.meeting 10,February of resulLstheseheld underrequired 33 ofRegulation has beenRegulations,(LODR) 2015, the auditorscompleted by statutory ofthe TheCompany.has issued thereonreportunqualified

AboveThe financial results theof have beencompany prepared accordanceln Indianwith Standards DAccounting (lN prescribedAs) sectionunder 73 ofThe 20Act, read13 withCompanies Companies (lndian2075Rules, amended.asStandards)

of CSE and on Company's website (]M,gemcommercial.co.inl.
in line with the requirement of Regulation 47[2] of the Listing Regulations 2015, the results are available on the website

5. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and
exceptional items (3 t 4)

rance Costs

7. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but
before exceptional items (5 a 6)

Place: Noida For Gems Commercial Company Limited
j-'l^ l#,re$ ,i i,. i

' uma |ain I t '" ' t ''' '' !-&-
Director V4 
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RAKESH KAGARWAL &CO.
Chartered Accotrntants

C-3/1 1 01, Supertech Rameshwar Orchids,
Kaushambi, Ghaziabad

lndependent Auditor's Fleview Report on the Quarterly and Year to Date Unaudited Standalone
Financial Results of the Gompany Pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended

Review Reportto
The Board of Directors
Gems Commercial Company Limited.
B-38, GHCL l-louse, Sector-1, Noida-201301

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of M/s Gems Commercial
Company Limited for the Quarter and Nine Month ended on 31th December, 2021.

v
&6sy f* bD\Yc, Ifu

This Statement, which is the responsibility of the Company's Management and approved by the
Comparry's Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement
principles laid down in lndian Accounting Standard 34, (lnd AS 34) "lnterim Financial (eporting"
prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended, read with relevant rules issued
there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in lndia. Our responsibility is to express a
conclusion on the Statement based on our review.

We conducted our review of the Statement in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements
(SRE) 2410 "Review of lnterim Financial lnformation Performed by the lndependent Auditor of the
En{ity", issued by the lnstitute of Chartered Accountants of lndia. This standard requires that we plan and
perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of
maten'al m isstatement-

A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures applied to
financial data and thus provides less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and
accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to believe
that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement
principles laid down in the aforesaid lndian Accounting Standards ("lnd AS") specified under Section 133
of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended, read with relevant rules issued there under and other
accounting principles generally accqpted in lndia, has not disclosed the information required to be
disclosed in terms of the Listing Reguldtions, including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that lt
contains any material misstatement.

Enrphasis of Mafrer Paragraph: We dpaw attention to the uncertainties and the impact of the Covid-19
pandemic on the Company's operations and results as assessed by the management. Our conclusion is
not modified in respect of this matter.

For Rakesh K Agarwal & Co.
Chartered Accountants
FRN

Rakesh Kumar
(Proprietor)
M. No: 086574
UDIN: L7-O
Place: Noida
Date:101O212022

a

&n'



GEMS COMMERCTAT, CO T,TD
CIN: L51L09l//8198:lPt'-c035777 website: , /wvr'.gen.rsconrrnercial.co.in

Adrnin" affice: B-38, Ground Floor, GHCL House, Institutional Are a, sector- j., Noida,
Gaut;rnr Bucldha Nagar, U.P..- 201301.

{rneil : investcos@ya hoo"corrr , gerrrscom@yahoo.conr, ph: "tgl-t2e-4939945

The President
Kolkata Stock Exchange Ltd
7- Lyons Range
Kolkata - 700001,

Sub

December 37.2021.

Dear Sir,

a

Thankingyou

Yours faithfully

For Gems Commercial Co. Ltd.

Date: fanuary 11,2OZ2

Pursuant to requirement of Regulation 31t1ltbl of SEBI [Listing Obligations &
Disclosure RequirementsJ Regulations 2015 (including 

"ny 
*oaiRcatlonfs) or

amendments thereofJ, read with other applicable provisions, if any, please find
enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended on December 3L,
2021(Annexure-I).

o Further Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 27(Z) of SEBI flistingObligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation s 20'J,5, read wittr othei
applicable provisions if any, please find enclosed herewith Compliance Report(s)
on Corporate Governance for the Quarter ended on December Zl,i ZO)i(Annexure-Il). , . 

,,

Please acknowledge the receipt
ftrl.rr1;

i/ ,S*ms#e#m*rcd g6;*)iiy' Uma fain.
(Director)
Encl: as above.
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Ref Code = L7L3t &LOOL7I3LcsE

Regd. Office:20/1, Maharshi Debendra Roed, 2nd Floor, Kotkata (WB)- 700007



1. Name of Listed Entity:

Scrip CodeA{ame of Scrip/Class of Security
Share Holding Pattem Filed under: Reg. 3 I (l)(a)rReg. 3 t( t)(b)tReg.3 t( t)(c)
Ifunder 3l(l)(b) then indicate the report for euarter ending
If under 3 1(l)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

: Gems Commercial Lo. Ltd.
: 1713liEquiry
: Regulation 3l(lXb)
: Dec 31,2021
:NA

submission of information:-
Declaration: The Listed is required to submit the declaration to the extent of

* Ifthe Listed Entity selects the option .No, for the questions above, the olums for the partly paid up shiles, Outstmding Convertibledepository reipts, lwked.in sh6rs, No of shars pledged or oihenvise encumbsred
default on submission oflhe fomatofholding ofsp@ified smurities.

The tabular format for discrosure of hording of specified securities is as foilows
Statement ofspecified securitiesI-

equi!r

dem,ten'llred fom
(Xrv)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

l0

shrB held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000 ,

orshrEs pledged or
olh€mbe enemberd

GIN)

No. (!)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

tot.l shir.5
held

o)

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

(xtr)

NG
(a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00.

0.00

No*
No

No

No

No

No

of conrrdlble lecudtler (
ri i n.rcentigeof

diluted rh're canlr!t)
(XD=(vID+(x)tu, %

of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

ofShrE

(x)

Und.dIdg
Oubt.ndlng

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

of (A+B+ C)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Torrl

0

0

0

0

0

Cl.!t

0

0

0

0

Num&rofVotlng Rlgltr h.td tn!'ch ct:r, of

(x)

No ofVotlng
Righl!

Clrr! qr X

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

88.05

12.15

StrrcholdiDsr!r%ot

scRR.l9s7) (nll)
Ai r % of(A+8+C2)

88.05

I 1.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5490020

757680

Totrl nor

(vtr)
=o,)r(v)+

(vr)

5490020

744980

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

!nderllng
Derudtory

R.cehk (vI)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

No, ofPanl nsld-

netd

(v)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5490020

757680

No. of fully

Iold un €qrlt)
!l'!rs held

(fl)

5490020

744980

0

0

0

0

0

6

Hoi. orrhare holdeB O[)

8

19t2

0

0

0

Crlegory ofihareholdcr
(ID

Prohoaer& Prcmot.r
Gmut

Publlc

Non Promot€r. Non
Publlc

ShrEi underl}{ngDRi

Shlrcr held h)
BmJ,loye€ Tn*t

shares?uppaidpartlyanyissuedhasEntityListedthe

Warrants?orSecuritiesConvertibleanyissuedhasEntityListedthe

are issued ?
the Listed whichshareshas

has any shares in locked-in?the Listed

by pledgeany encumbered?otherwiseorarepromotersheldshares

hdisn

C.nhl GovffimY Slatc

fhucial
hstiotiondB.*s

(Bdy Cormt€)

I

2

3

4

5

(r)
Crtcgory

(A)

(B)

(c)

(cl)

(c2)

'h.6 h€ld O)

0.00

olhenlse mcum&rcd (XtrD

0.00

!h.r (xrD

0.00100

of the Promoter and PromoterII - Statement
0

(xryl )

c)

0

ln

0

(r)

0.00000

Clitt X

6235000623s000

ioldcr (nD

1920

(ID

shareholding

NoofVotlng

Clr!r

'ecudrle' 
(x)

Rightr h.ld ln erchshireholding
held (vtr

prld-up
up qulty Numkr ofequlh

% rsrumlngfull

canl.Nl) (XD =
0IDd{D rs r %

ol A+B+C2

ofTor.l
Votlq t'gbrt

Crtegory & Name ofthe
snareholden (D No ofSh,rs

UnderlJlns
Oustrndlng

w.rmnb) (x)

Shrrer

o)

perSCR,l95?

(A+8C)
(wn)

!ndedting
Denorihry

R€elpb (vD
held(v)held Gv)

(a)

lb)

G)

,d)



U.UU 0 0.00
0.00

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I

0

0

shsB held ln

(xrv)

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

shsB held (Not

tlplic rble) (h)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

oth€nlr. €ncumhEd (XtrD

No. (No

trnf'llcrbl.)

G)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

bcld O)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

shrB GrD

No.(r)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

dllur.d rharc
.aphl) (xD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(x)

ofShrB
Und.rl}{ng

Ouehnding

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ofTor.l
vodng dghk

0.00

0.00

0_00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

t
0

0

0

-._
0

0

0

Totil

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

t
0

0

0

0

0

__1_

0

0

0

Clsr Y

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

a

0

0

0

__1_

0

0

NuDkr orvodns Rishr' h.ro in a"niniii-
reddd (f,K)

No ofVollng Rlghtt

0

ClsrsX

0

0

0

0

14.0 r

2.01

18.48

20.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

- 0J0

88.05

;rt tr"dt",

snrrchl dlng

pcrSCR&1957

(A+FC) Vm

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

125250

1303730

lls2230

873400

0

0

5490020

_i__
0

0

s490020

0

Total nos.

shaes held

Vfi =lV+V
1vI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

undedtlng
hFiltory

Reeh.! (vD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

held

(v)

Padltprld-up

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

tts??3l | 0

0

0

0

0

s490020

Nc oftoll),prld
rp.qulty

shaE' leld cv)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

holdcr0ll)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

AAKCSI 827Q

PN (TI)

lover.ign Comdcial pr
:td

hdividuls (Non- Resident

(AXI)

Sub-Tohl (AX2)

Any Otter

Gp€rify)

Totrl Sh,reholdlng of
Pmmoter !nd Prcnotoi
Grcup (A)- (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Crle€ory & Nrhc ofthe
shsreholdeB (D

Funds

Forei$ Vcntu€ Capibl

Providnt Fundspcnsion

(0

rvhich reshiles held
etc.

withherbeunclaimedwhich

20lL.of Shres adOfSEBImder
ofStock Exchmge(s).PAN would not be displayed on website

The tem "Encumbrance', has the same

of the Public shareholdershareholdingshowingStatementm

(d)

(f)

(h)

6n



U U.UO 0.00 0.000
0

0.b"
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NuhkrorGquitl.

G$)

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

lhar held (Not

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

olh.rlr..nanb.Ed (xtrD

Nc (Not

rpplidbl.)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Leld

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

of hked in
(xD

fid

0

0

0.00

0.00

0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

opitrl)
(XD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(lncl{ding

Nc of shircr
Ubd.dJ1Dg

Or6trEdlhg

w.rntrb) (x)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ofTolrl
vodng dghb

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Iotrl

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cl.$ Y

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nrmhrofvodng Righb held in e'ch ct,!rof
!ccudd.' (Do

No ofVotiry Rlshb

Clnr X

0

0

Uma Jain
i'1i'':re

0.00

0.00

8.86

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

t.28

3.09

1I.9s

1 1.95

Shlrloldlng %

scR& 1957 tu

(A+BC)
(UID

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

552430

0

0

79900

192550

744980

744980

+VI)

h.ld

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

rdd.dring
DeFrltory
R.celpb

m)

0

0

J

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

h€ld
(v)

€quitJ!hrret
P!dlyprld-up

0

0

0

0

0

552430

0

0

0

0

79900

192550

744980

744980

No offulN
p!ldun€qultJ

rhrrci hcld (tq

0

0

0

0

189 I

0

0

0

2t

t9t2

19t2

(trr)

0

0

0

ll-01-2022

PN GT)

Centrrl ft rrrnmenV Srrr.
Golemmcnt(t)/ Prestdcni ot
Indlr

hdidduls- i. hdividul
shncholders holdinS nominal
rhtre epital up to Rs. 2
ah.

mldins nominal lhare 6pibl
n€rces!ofk.2 lakhs.

Ovcrsas Depsiloris
(holdins DRs) (balancins

figure)

(BX])

(BXl)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
Prbllc Sharcholdlns

CatcgorJ & N.me ofthe
shliefrolden (I)

Cu{odhnDR Hold.r

iame ofDR Holder (if
tvailable)

lnlloyee B.nefi. Tmst
(underSEBl(shirc b.ied
EhploJe Benefit) /
Regul..lon!, 201 4)

Publlc shirctoldlng (g=
ic) 0)r(c)(2)

3)

ia)

(d)

ofloblt%lditutids holdingInnitutionflo.

IV - Statement Non Public shareholderof the Non Promoter-

l)

(a)

:2)

Note

shresmore than lolo of total nmber of
Exchmge(s).

holdersdlof
ofStock

name

websiteon
discloseto

displayed

needs

benot
fomat

would
above

ANP

Ths

(1)

Nme & Designation f;c. i"i:.,,



ANNEXURE-II

Name of Listed Entity:

Quarter ending:
Gems.Commercial Co. Ltd.
31 December2021

(Mt. I
Ms)

Director
of the PAN & Category

(Chairperson/Exe
cutive/N on-
Execuiive/in
dependenVN

ominee) I

of Appoint
menl in the

curent
term/cessation

Tenure No of Direclorship in listed
entities including this listed entity
(Refer Regulation 25(1 ) of Listing

Regulations)

of memberships in
AudiV Stakeholder

Committee(s) including this
listed entity (Refer

Regulation 26(1 ) ot Listing
Regulations)

Chairperson ln AudiV
Stakeholder

Committeo held in
listed entitles Includlng
thls listed entlty (Refer

Regulatlon 26(1) of

No of post

Mr
08784845
ABDPS4948M

Director (appointment)
N/A

2 0

Mrs Jain 19MPAN:
08784837 Director

Non- 20-08-2020
o 4

o8784845
lndependent

Director
20-08-2020 '15

4 4

Name of Commlttee of Committee members
ExecutlvelindependenUNomlnee)

1. Audit 1.Mr

Jain
Soni

Non-Executive

.Mr.Krishnan Swaminathan
2.Mr.Rajender Soni
3.Mrs.Uma Jain

Executive

NA

2.Ms. Uma Jain
1.Mr. Krishnan lndependent

Non-Executive

Date(s) ol In the relevant

number of days)
gap between any two consecutive (in

10-11-2021, 06-12-2021 50 days

met (details)
requirement of Quorum of lhe commiftee in the

quarter
gap between any two consecutive

meetings in number of days

all the members were
at the meeting 13-08-2021 88 days

N/A

N/A

tun

Nomination & Remuneration

3. Risk applicable)

4. Stakeholders Relationship Committee'

reconstituted on May 20, to resignation of Mr. director of the Company.

the previous

13-08-2021, 20-09-202'l

of the committee in the relevant
luarter

10-11-202'l

Related

Mheiher prior approval of audit

Ml,'shareholderapproval material RPT

ryhelr]er details of RPT pursllanl tn omnihus afrproval have been Audit Committoo

of Directors is in of SEBI (Lisiing and disclosure 2015
The composition of the following commiftees is in terms of sEBr(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015a. Audit Committee

b- Nomination & remuneration committee
c. Stakeholder relationship committee
d. Risk management committee (applicable to the top 1OO listed entities)

015.

Su

Co

't
ale: 11-01-2022
lace: Noida


